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OEM Reference

OPEL
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
VAUXHALL

4710951
1378073KA0
1378073KA0000
1378083G00
1378083G00000
73KF01
1378073KF01
93195891

OEM Cross Reference

MEAT & DORIA
ASHIKA

UFI

UFI

MEYLE

MEYLE
MAGNETI MARELLI
PURFLUX
PURFLUX
SAKURA Automotive
TECNOCAR
BLUE PRINT
BLUE PRINT
A.L. FILTER
FILTRON
FILTRON
MANN-FILTER
MANN-FILTER
MANN-FILTER
MANN-FILTER
FRAM
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
HENGST FILTER
HENGST FILTER
COMLINE
LAUTRETTE
MECAFILTER
BOSCH

BOSCH

BOSCH

BOSCH
JAPANPARTS

18289
2008817
3055000
3055000
6123210010
6123210010
71760464
A1313
A1401
Al14440
A2299
ADZ92224
ADZ92224
ALA1404
AP1764
AP1764
C25006
C25006
C25006
C25006
CA10655
CAF101953P
CAF101953P
E1069L
E1069L
EAF711
ELP9328
ELP9328
F026400341
F026400341
F026400341
F026400341
FA817S
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JAPANPARTS FA817S
HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS J1328044
MAHLE FILTER LX2901
KNECHT LX2901
CLEAN FILTERS MA3152
ALCO FILTER MD8394
NIPPARTS N1328041
MULLER FILTER PA3380
CoopersFiaam PA7643
ACDelco PC3240E
SOFIMA S5503A
SOFIMA S5503A
AMC Filter SA9050
VAICO V400282
WIX FILTERS WA9630
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